

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Video Conference)

CRM(M) No. 189/2020
CrlM Nos. 615/2020 & 616/2020

Prince SinghPetitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. R.P. Singh, Adv.

V/s

UT of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

14.08.2020

Issue notice to Mr. Raman Sharma, learned AAG for his appearance.

List again on 21.9.2020.

(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge

JAMMU
14.08.2020
(Naresh)