

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 189/2020
Cr IM No. 615/2020
Cr IM No. 616/2020
Cr IM No. 1195/2021

Prince Singh

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R. P. Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER
30.12.2021

At request, adjourned.

List on 11.03.2022.

Meanwhile, Interim direction, if any, to continue.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

Jammu:
30.12.2021
Meenakshi